PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW

Neri's Construction & Rentals Inc.
849 Clayton Road
Williamstown, NJ 08094

856-629-2408 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.)) Contract #4: Eastmont Lane - Pipe Replacement MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM BID AMOUNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9; 1 LS \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 COPY ENCLOSED IN SPECIFICATIONS) PRE & POST CONSTRUCTION CLEANING & TELEVISING, 8-INCH 2 620 LF \$10.00 \$6,200.00 SANITARY SEWER OPEN CUT - REMOVE DOUBLE BAG; HAUL AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING 8-INCH ACP SANITARY 3 32 LF \$290.00 \$9,280.00 SEWER AND PROVIDE 8-INCH PVC SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER, 0 - 8' DEEP PROVIDE RECONNECTION OF 1 UN \$500.00 \$500.00 PIPE TO EXISTING MANHOLE REMOVE EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LATERAL AND PROVIDE 5 50 LF \$90.00 \$4,500.00 NEW 4" PVC LATERAL, DEPTH OF 8' OR LESS, FITTINGS. DEWATERING SYSTEM, 6 1 LS \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 COMPLETE TRENCH STABILIZATION (IF & 7 WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID. 15 CY \$6.00 \$90.00 PRICE = \$6,00/CY) SELECT BACKFILL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = 75 CY \$10.00 \$750.00 \$6.00/CY) DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE 9 BASE COURSE, 4" THICK (MIN. 50 SY \$16.00 \$800.00 BID PRICE = \$5.00/SY) HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 19M64, BASE COURSE, 6" THICK (MIN. 50 SY \$35.00 \$1,750.00 BID PRICE = \$11.50/\$Y) MILL 2" AND OVERLAY WITH HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 9.5M64, 11 175 SY \$40.00 \$7,000.00 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$8.00/SY) ALLOWANCE, UNIFORM POLICE TRAFFIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE 12 40 HR \$100.00 \$4,000.00 DIRECTED BY THE OWNER

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

CLIE	ENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW	Neri's Construction & Rentals Inc. 849 Clayton Road Williamstown, NJ 08094			
				856-629-2408 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
13	ENVIRONMENTAL & CULTURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION AND RESTORATION (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
5	TEST PITS FOR EXISTING LATERAL ALIGNMENT/DEPTH AT PROPOSED CLEANOUT	10	CY	\$50.00	\$500.00
16	NJEIT PROJECT SIGN	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
17	ALLOWANCE, ROAD OPENING / CONSTRUCTION PERMITS IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
18	RESTORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$3,000.00)	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
тот	AL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$48,570.00

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

Neri's Construction & Rentals Inc.
849 Clayton Road
Williamstown, NJ 08094
856-629-2408

				Williamstown, NJ 08 856-629-2408	3094
Cant	and #E. Evaranan Avanua Bina Da			((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	••••
Cont	ract #5: Evergreen Avenue - Pipe Re MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM BID	piacemer	it i		
1	AMOUNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9; COPY ENCLOSED IN SPECIFICATIONS)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	PRE & POST CONSTRUCTION CLEANING & TELEVISING, 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER	1170	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	OPEN CUT - REMOVE EXISTING 8- INCH PVC AND PROVIDE 8-INCH PVC SDR-26, 0 - 16' DEEP	64	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
За	OPEN CUT - REMOVE EXISTING 8- INCH PVC AND PROVIDE 8-INCH PVC SDR-26, >16' DEEP	64	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	PROVIDE RECONNECTION OF PIPE TO EXISTING MANHOLE	2	UN	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	REMOVE EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LATERAL AND PROVIDE 4" PVC SDR 26 LATERAL, DEPTH OF 16' OR LESS, FITTINGS, CLEANOUT, COMPLETE, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	40	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	REMOVE EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LATERAL AND PROVIDE 4" PVC SDR 26 LATERAL, DEPTH OF >16', FITTINGS, CLEANOUT, CASTING, COMPLETE, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	40	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
7a	DEWATERING SYSTEM, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	TRENCH STABILIZATION (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = \$6.00/CY)	50	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	SELECT BACKFILL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = \$6.00/CY)	550	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 4" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$5.00/SY)	400	SY	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 19M64, BASE COURSE, 6" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$11.50/SY)	400	SY	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	MILL 2" AND OVERLAY WITH HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 9.5M64, SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$8.00/SY)	450	SY	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	ALLOWANCE, UNIFORM POLICE TRAFFIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	40	HR	\$0.00	\$0.00

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

Р	R	Ο.	JE	C	NUMBER	R: 0	436T2	260
---	---	----	----	---	--------	------	-------	-----

CLIE	NT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW		Neri's Construction 849 Clayton Road Williamstown, N 856-629-2408 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	4	
14	ENVIRONMENTAL & CULTURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION AND RESTORATION (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	NJEIT PROJECT SIGN	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	TEST PIT TO LOCATE UTILITIES	25	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	NJPE SIGNED / SEALED DESIGN OF CONTRACTOR'S SITE SPECIFIC TRENCH PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF 15" CMP STORM SEWER AT STATION 10+30 EVERGREEN AVENUE, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF 15" CMP STORM SEWER AT STATION 13+21 EVERGREEN AVENUE, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	ALLOWANCE, ROAD OPENING / CONSTRUCTION PERMITS IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
22	RESTORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$4,000.00)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
тот	AL CONSTRUCTION COST				NO BID

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

**CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW** 

Neri's Construction & Rentals Inc.

849 Clayton Road

Williamstown, NJ 08094 856-629-2408 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

			((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
: South Cedarbrook Road - M	anhole Re	placemer	nt	
LIZATION (MAXIMUM BID UNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9; / ENCLOSED IN DIFICATIONS)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
OVE AND REPLACE 4' ETER SANITARY SEWER HOLE WITH 4' DIAMETER TOP MANHOLE WITH PVC R, INCLUDING NECTIONS TO EXISTING IG	1	UN	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
PORARY BYPASS VEYANCE SYSTEMS, PLETE	1	LS	\$19,850.00	\$19,850.00
WANCE, UNIFORM POLICE FIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE CTED BY THE OWNER	72	HR	\$100.00	\$7,200.00
TENANCE & PROTECTION RAFFIC	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
PROJECT SIGN	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
RONMENTAL & CULTURAL DURCE PROTECTION AND 'ORATION (MINIMUM LUMP BID OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
WANCE, ROAD OPENING / STRUCTION PERMITS IF & RE DIRECTED BY THE ER	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
OVE AND REPLACE 8" PVC 35 SANITARY SEWER MAIN VEEN MANHOLES #3 AND ICLUDES CONNECTIONS TO MANHOLES	10	LF	\$650.00	\$6,500.00
ORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP BID OF \$2,000.00)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
OR. BID	HOLES ATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP	ATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP OF \$2,000.00)	ATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP OF \$2,000.00)	ATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP OF \$2,000.00) 1 LS \$3,000.00

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW

Neri's Construction & Rentals Inc. 849 Clayton Road Williamstown, NJ 08094 856-629-2408

				((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
Cont	tract #7: Sassafras Court - Manhole F	Replacem	ent	((30, 00, 00, 0,0))	
1	MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM BID AMOUNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9; COPY ENCLOSED IN SPECIFICATIONS)	1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4' DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MANOLE, INCLUDING CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING PIPING	1	UN	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3	OPEN CUT - REMOVE EXISTING 8- INCH PVC AND PROVIDE 8-INCH PVC SDR-35, 0 - 8' DEEP	52	LF	\$180.00	\$9,360.00
4	TRENCH STABILIZATION (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = \$6.00/CY)	15	CY	\$20.00	\$300.00
5	SELECT BACKFILL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = \$6.00/CY)	55	CY	\$25.00	\$1,375.00
6	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 4" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$5.00/SY)	45	SY	\$16.00	\$720.00
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 19M64, BASE COURSE, 6" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$11.50/SY)	45	SY	\$65.00	\$2,925.00
8	MILL 2" AND OVERLAY WITH HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 9.5M64, SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$8.00/SY)	70	SY	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
9	BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	ALLOWANCE, UNIFORM POLICE TRAFFIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	24	HR	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
11	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12	NJEIT PROJECT SIGN	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
13	ENVIRONMENTAL & CULTURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION AND RESTORATION (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	ALLOWANCE, ROAD OPENING / CONSTRUCTION PERMITS IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

CLIE	NT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW	Neri's Construction 849 Clayton Road Williamstown, N 856-629-2408 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	d		
15	RESTORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
16	TEST PITS TO DETERMINE TOP OF EXISTING PIPE ELEVATIONS AT PROPOSED CONNECTION POINT WITH NEW PIPING	25	CY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
17	POST CONSTRUCTION CLEANING AND TELEVISING, 8" SANITARY SEWER	900	LF	\$10.00	\$9,000.00
тот	AL CONSTRUCTION COST		\$66,580.00		